Part Number Description Dimensions Fixing Dia. Max. Tie Width Pack Qty
QSSTM-4 Stainless Steel Cable Tie Mount M4 15 x 29.20 x 5mm 4.2mm 10mm 50
QSSTM-6 Stainless Steel Cable Tie Mount M6 15 x 29.20 x 5mm 6.2mm 10mm 50
•  Minimum loop tensile strength
4.6mm wide = 44kg
•  Minimum loop tensile strength
7.9mm wide = 110kg
•     High quality 316 grade stainless
 steel cable ties
•  Dimensions A, D & E: Nominal
Dimensions B & C: +-0.4mm
•  Long nail for good pull out value
•  Thick steel nail prevents snapping
•  Stress crack resistant
•  High grade steel construction
for high temperature fire
rated installations
•  ZFPAR310W - For indoor use only
•  ZFPSIL310W - For outdoor use only
•     Expanding Foam fire resistant for up to 240
minutes in combination with other products
•     Both Sealants fire resistant
for up to 4 hours
•  ZFPAR310W - Can be applied separately
in joints up to 20mm wide
•     ZFPSIL310W - Can be applied in joints
up to 30mm wide
Part Number A B C D E Bundle Dia. Max. Pack Qty
QSST150S 150mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 35mm 100
QSST200S 200mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 50mm 100
QSST300S 300mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 83mm 100
QSST360S 360mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 100mm 100
QSST520S 520mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 150mm 100
QSST300LH 300mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 83mm 100
QSST360LH 360mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 100mm 100
QSST520LH 520mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 150mm 50
QSST840LH 840mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 250mm 50
STAINLESS STEEL ROLLER
BALL CABLE TIES
FIRE SAFE METAL
CABLE CLIPS